
 
 
 

Town of Tiverton 
Department of Public  

Works 
2016 

Holiday Trash and Recycling 
Collection Schedule 

 

Trash and recycling collection will be delayed one day after the 
following holidays.  Trash will be collected from the day after the 

holiday through Saturday during the week of the holiday.  
**Unless otherwise noted** 

 

NEW YEARS DAY - Friday, January 1, 2016 
 

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY - Monday, January 18, 2016 
 

PRESIDENTS’ DAY - Monday, February 15, 2016 
 

MEMORIAL DAY - Monday, May 30, 2016 
 

INDEPENDENCE DAY – Monday, July 4, 2016 
 

VICTORY DAY - Monday, August 8, 2016 
 

LABOR DAY - Monday, September 5, 2016 
 

COLUMBUS DAY - Monday, October 10, 2016 
 

VETERANS DAY – Friday, November 11, 2016 
 

THANKSGIVING DAY - Thursday, November 24, 2016 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY – Celebrated on Monday, December 26, 2016 


